
2021 World Championships Statistics - Men’s PV                        by K Ken Nakamura  

The records to look for in Eugene:  
1) Can Lavillenie win record tying sixth medal? 
2) Can Duplantis win first gold for SWE?  If he wins, he will be the first to win World Champ, 

Olympics, World Indoor, World Junior, World Youth, and European.   
 
Summary:  

All time Performance List at the World Championships 
Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue Year 

1 1 6.05 Dmitri Markov AUS 1 Edmonton 2001 
2 2 6.02 Maksim Tarasov RUS 1 Sevilla 1999 
3 3 6.01 Sergey Bubka UKR 1 Athinai 1997 
4  6.00 Sergey Bubka  1 Stuttgart 1993 
5 4 5.97 Sam Kendricks  USA 1 Doha  2019 
5 4 5.97 Armand Duplantis  SWE 2 Doha  2019 
7  5.96 Maksim Tarasov  2 Athinai 1997 
8  5.95 Sergey Bubka  1 Tokyo 1991 
8  5.95 Sam Kendricks    1 London  2017 

10  5.92 Sergey Bubka  1 Göteborg 1995 
 

Margin of Victory  
 Difference Height Name Nat Venue Year 
Max 20cm 6.05m Dmitri Markov AUS Edmonton 2001 
Min 0cm 5.86m 

5.90m  
5.89m  
5.90m 
5.97m 

Brad Walker  
Pawel Wojciechowski   
Raphael Holzdeppe  
Shawn Barber  
Sam Kendricks 

USA  
POL  
GER  
CAN 
USA  

Osaka  
Daegu  
Moskva  
Beijing  
Doha 

2007  
2011  
2013  
2015 
2019 

 
Best Marks for Places in the World Championships   
Pos Height Name Nat Venue Year 
1 6.05 Dmitri Markov AUS Edmonton 2001 
2 5.97 

5.96 
Armand Duplantis 
Maksim Tarasov 

SWE 
RUS 

Doha 
Athinai 

2019 
1997 

3 5.91 Dean Starkey USA Athinai 1997 
4 5.85 Rodion Gataulin 

Michael Stolle 
Dmitri Markov  
Lukasz Michalski  

URS 
GER 
AUS  
POL 

Tokyo 
Edmonton 
Paris  
Daegu  

1991 
2001 
2003  
2011 

5 5.85 Romain Mesnil  
Maite Mohr  

FRA  
GER  

Edmonton  
Daegu  

2001  
2011 

6 5.81 Yevgeniy Lukyanenko RUS Osaka 2007 
 
Multiple Medalists:  
Sam Kendricks (USA): 2017 Gold, 2019 Gold  
Renaud Lavillenie (FRA):  2009 Bronze, 2011 Bronze, 2013 Silver, 2015 Bronze, 2017 Bronze;    
Piotr Lisek (POL):   2015 Bronze; 2017 Silver, 2019 Bronze  
Romain Mesnil (FRA):  2007 Silver, 2009 Silver  
Brad Walker (USA):   2005 Silver, 2007 Gold  
Alex Averbukh (ISR):   1999 Bronze, 2001 Silver,  
Dmitri Markov (AUS):   1999 Silver, 2001 Gold,  
Maksim Tarasov (URS):  1991 Bronze, 1993 Bronze, 1995 Silver, 1997 Silver, 1999 Gold  
Sergey Bubka (URS):  1983 Gold, 1987 Gold, 1991 Gold, 1993 Gold, 1995 Gold, 1997 Gold  

  



All time Performance List at the World Championships 
Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue Year 

1 1 6.05 Dmitri Markov AUS 1 Edmonton 2001 

2 2 6.02 Maksim Tarasov RUS 1 Sevilla 1999 

3 3 6.01 Sergey Bubka UKR 1 Athinai 1997 

4  6.00 Sergey Bubka  1 Stuttgart 1993 

5 4 5.97 Sam Kendricks  USA 1 Doha  2019 

5 4 5.97 Armand Duplantis  SWE 2 Doha  2019 

7  5.96 Maksim Tarasov  2 Athinai 1997 

8  5.95 Sergey Bubka  1 Tokyo 1991 

8  5.95 Sam Kendricks    1 London  2017 

10  5.92 Sergey Bubka  1 Göteborg 1995 

11 6 5.91 Dean Starkey USA 3 Athinai 1997 

12 7 5.90 Istvan Bagyula HUN 2 Tokyo 1991 

12 7 5.90 Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ 2 Stuttgart 1993 

12  5.90 Dmitri Markov  3 Sevilla 1999 

12 7 5.90 Giuseppe Giblisco ITA 1 Paris 2003 

12 7 5.90 Steven Hooker AUS 1 Berlin 2009 

12 7 5.90 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 1 Daegu 2011 

12 7 5.90 Lazaro Borges  CUB 2 Daegu 2011 

12 7 5.90 Shawn Barber  CAN 1 Beijing  2015 

12 7 5.90 Raphael Holzdeppe  GER 2 Beijing  2015  

21  5.89 Raphael Holzdeppe   1 Moskva 2013  

21 15 5.89 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 2 Moskva 2013  

21 15 5.89 Piotr Lisek  POL 2 London  2017 

21  5.89 Renaud Lavillenie   3 London  2017 

25  5.87 Piotr Lisek   3 Doha  2019 

26  5.86 Maksim Tarasov  2 Göteborg 1995 

26 17 5.86 Jean Galfione FRA 3 Göteborg 1995 

26 17 5.86 Brad Walker USA 1 Osaka 2007 

26 17 5.86 Romain Mesnil FRA 2 Osaka 2007 

30  5.85 Sergey Bubka  1 Roma 1987 

30  5.85 Maksim Tarasov  3 Tokyo 1991 

30 20 5.85 Rodion Gataulin  4 Tokyo 1991 

30 20 5.85 Alex Averbukh ISR 2 Edmonton 2001 

30 20 5.85 Nick Hysong USA 3 Edmonton 2001 

30 20 5.85 Michael Stolle GER 4 Edmonton 2001 

30  5.85 Romain Mesnil  5 Edmonton 2001 

30 20 5.85 Okkert Brits RSA 2 Paris 2003 

30 20 5.85 Patrik Kristiansson SWE 3 Paris 2003 

30  5.85 Dmitri Markov  4 Paris 2003 

30  5.85 Romain Mesnil  2 Berlin 2009 

30  5.85 Renaud Lavillenie   3 Daegu 2011 

30 20 5.85 Lukasz Michalski POL 4 Daegu 2011 

30 20 5.85 Maite Mohr  GER 5 Daegu 2011 

44 28 5.82 Björn Otto GER 3 Moskva 2013   

44  5.82 Brad Walker    4 Moskva 2013  

44  5.82 Malte Mohr    5 Moskva 2013  

44 29 5.82 Xue Changrui CHN 4 London  2017  

48 30 5.81 Danny Ecker GER 3 Osaka 2007 

48 30 5.81 Igor Pavlov RUS 4 Osaka 2007 

48  5.81 Björn Otto   5 Osaka 2007 

48 30 5.81 Yevgeniy Lukyanenko RUS 6 Osaka 2007 



48  5.81 Aleksandr Averbukh  7 Osaka 2007 

48 30 5.81 Tim Lobinger GER 8 Osaka 2007 

 

Lowest winning height:  5.70 by Sergey Bubka (URS) in 1983 

Margin of Victory  

 Difference Height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 20cm 6.05m Dmitri Markov AUS Edmonton 2001 

Min 0cm 5.86m 

5.90m  

5.89m  

5.90m 

5.97m 

Brad Walker  

Pawel Wojciechowski   

Raphael Holzdeppe  

Shawn Barber  

Sam Kendricks 

USA  

POL  

GER  

CAN 

USA  

Osaka  

Daegu  

Moskva  

Beijing  

Doha 

2007  

2011  

2013  

2015 

2019 

 

Difference between first and third   

 Diff Winning height 3rd place height Winner’s Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 22cn 6.02m 5.80 Maksim Tarasov RUS Sevilla 1999 

Min 5cm 5.85 

5.90 

5.86  

5.90 

5.80 

5.85  

5.81  

5.85 

Sergey Bubka  

Giuseppe Gibilisco   

Brad Walker   

Pawel Wojciechowski 

URS 

ITA  

USA 

POL 

Roma   

Paris   

Osaka 

Daegu  

1987 

2003 

2007 

2011 

 

Difference between third and fourth (medal versus no medal) 

 Diff 3rd place height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 17cm 

11cm 

5.87 

5.91 

Piotr Lisek 

Dean Starkey 

POL 

USA 

Doha 

Athinai  

2019 

1997 

Min 0cm 5.80 

5.85 

5.80 (3=) 

5.85  

5.85  

5.65   

5.81  

5.85  

5.82  

5.90 (3=) 

Radion Gataullin  

Maksim Tarasov  

Tarasov&Trandenkov  

Nick Hysong   

Patrik Kristiansson  

Pavel Gerasimov   

Danny Ecker   

Renaud Lavillenie  

Björn Otto  

Lavillenie & Wojiciechowski  

URS  

URS  

RUS  

USA  

SWE  

RUS  

GER  

FRA  

GER 

POL 

Roma   

Tokyo  

Stuttgart   

Edmonton   

Paris   

Helsinki   

Osaka  

Daegu  

Moskva   

Beijing  

1987 

1991 

1993 

2001 

2003 

2005 

2007 

2011 

2013  

2015 

 

Highest mark in each round    

Round Height  Name Nat Venue Year  

Final 6.05m Dmitri Markov AUS Edmonton 2001 

Qualifying  5.75m Kendricks, Braz, Lisek, Duplantis  

Grigoriy Yegorov  

Jean Galfione  

Denis Petushinskiy  

 

KAZ 

FRA 

RUS 

Doha 

Stuttgart 

2019 

1993 

  

Highest non-qualifier for the final   

Height Position Name Nat Venue Year  



5.70 

5.65 

 Wojciechowski, Filippidis  

Holloway, Brits, Pegoraro, Potapovich 

Liu Feilang, Bukhalov 

Gripich, Paech, T Braz da Silva, Walker, 

Ogita, Yao Jie, Yamamoto, Gorokhov  

 Doha 

Stuttgart 

Osaka 

Beijing  

2019 

1993 

2007  

2015 

  

Average of last ten (21st century) World Championships  

 Average 2019 2017 2015 2013 2011 2009 2007 2005 2003 2001 

Winning height 5.91 5.97 5.95 5.90 5.89 5.90 5.90 5.86 5.80 5.90 6.05 

Winning Medal  5.82 5.87 5.89 5.80 5.82 5.85 5.80 5.81 5.65 5.85 5.85 

8th place   5.68 5.70 5.65 5.70 5.65 5.65 5.65 5.81 5.50 5.70 5.75 

 

Best Marks for Places in the World Championships   

Pos Height Name Nat Venue Year 

1 6.05 Dmitri Markov AUS Edmonton 2001 

2 5.97 
5.96 

Armand Duplantis 
Maksim Tarasov 

SWE 
RUS 

Doha 
Athinai 

2019 
1997 

3 5.91 Dean Starkey USA Athinai 1997 

4 5.85 Rodion Gataulin 
Michael Stolle 
Dmitri Markov  
Lukasz Michalski  

URS 
GER 
AUS  
POL 

Tokyo 
Edmonton 
Paris  
Daegu  

1991 
2001 
2003  
2011 

5 5.85 Romain Mesnil  

Maite Mohr  

FRA  

GER  

Edmonton  

Daegu  

2001  

2011 

6 5.81 Yevgeniy Lukyanenko RUS Osaka 2007 

7 5.81 Alex Averbukh ISR Osaka 2007 

8 5.81 Tim Lobinger GER Osaka 2007 

 

Best Marks for Places – all competitions (outdoor)   

Pos Height Name Nat Venue Day Month Year 

1 6.16 
6.15 
6.14 

Armand Duplantis  
Armand Duplantis  
Sergey Bubka 

SWE 
SWE 
UKR 

Stockholm 
Roma  
Sestriere  

30 June 2022 
17 Sept 2020   
31 July 1994 

2 6.02 
6.00 
6.00  
6.00  

Sam Kendricks  
Okkert Brits  
Maksim Tarasov   
Jeff Hartwig 
Timur Morgunov  

USA 
RSA 
RUS 
USA 
RUS  

Lausanne  
Sestriere  
Fukuoka   
Athinai  
Berlin 

2 Sept 2020 
29 July 1995  
13 Sept 1997  
16 June 1999 
12 Aug 2018  

3 5.95 
5.95 

Dmitriy Markov  
Jeff Hartwig  
Renaud Lavillenie  

AUS 
USA 
FRA  

Athinai  
Monaco   
Berlin  

16 June 1999  
4 Aug 1999 
12 Aug 2018 

4 5.95 
5.90 

Tim Lobinger  
Jeff Galfione  
Michael Stolle  
Piotr Lisek  

GER 
FRA 
GER 
POL  

Athinai  
Monaco   
Sydney  
Berlin  

16 June 1999  
4 Aug 1999 
29 Sept 2000 
12 Aug 2018  

5 5.86  
5.85  

Pyotr Bochkaryov  
Romain Mesnil  
Malte Mohr  

RUS  
FRA  
GER 

Atlanta  
Edmonton  
Daegu  

2 Aug 1996  
9 Aug 2001  
29 Aug 2011 

6 5.86  
5.83 
5.81 

Dmitriy Markov 
KC Lightfoot   
Yevgeniy Lukyanenko  

BLR  
USA 
RUS 

Atlanta  
Zurich  
Osaka  

2 Aug 1996  
9 Sept 2021 
1 Sept 2007 



 

Multiple Gold Medalists:  

Sergey Bubka (URS):  1983, 1987, 1991, 1993, 1995, 1997 

Sam Kendricks (USA):  2017, 2019 

 

Multiple Medalists:  

Sam Kendricks (USA): 2017 Gold, 2019 Gold  

Renaud Lavillenie (FRA):  2009 Bronze, 2011 Bronze, 2013 Silver, 2015 Bronze, 2017 Bronze;    

Piotr Lisek (POL):   2015 Bronze; 2017 Silver, 2019 Bronze  

Romain Mesnil (FRA):  2007 Silver, 2009 Silver  

Brad Walker (USA):   2005 Silver, 2007 Gold  

Alex Averbukh (ISR):   1999 Bronze, 2001 Silver,  

Dmitri Markov (AUS):   1999 Silver, 2001 Gold,  

Maksim Tarasov (URS):  1991 Bronze, 1993 Bronze, 1995 Silver, 1997 Silver, 1999 Gold  

Sergey Bubka (URS):  1983 Gold, 1987 Gold, 1991 Gold, 1993 Gold, 1995 Gold, 1997 Gold  

 

Multiple Medals by athletes from a single nation  

Nation Year Gold Silver Bronze 

POL 2015   Pawel Wojiciechowski 

Piotr Lisek  

GER 2013 Raphael Holzdeppe  Björn Otto  

URS 1991 Sergey Bubka  Maksim Tarasov  

URS 1987 Sergey Bubka   Radion Gataulin 

URS 1983 Sergey Bubka Konstantin Volkov  

 

Man & Woman from the same team winning the corresponding event: None  

 

Medals by Countries:  

Nation Gold Silver Bronze 

URS 3 1 2 

USA 3 1 2 

UKR 3   

AUS 2 1  

RUS 1 2 1+2= 

GER 1 1 2 

POL 1 1 1+2= 

ITA 1   

CAN 1   

NED 1   

FRA  4 4+1= 

ISR  1 1 

RSA  1  

KAZ  1  

HUN  1  

CUB  1  

SWE  1 1 



BUL   1 

 

Opening height and total number of attempts by winners 

 Opening height height Total number of attempts to winning height Winner 
1983 5.40m 5.70m 6  (plus 3 failure at 5.82m) Sergey Bubka 

1987 5.70m 5.85m 2  (plus 3 failure at 6.05m) Sergey Bubka 

1991 5.70m 5.95m 4 Sergey Bubka 

1993 5.70m 6.00m 4   (plus 3 failure at 6.14m) Sergey Bubka  

1995 5.70m 5.92m 3   (plus 3 failure at 6.15m) Sergey Bubka 

1997 5.70m 6.01m 5   (plus 1 failure at 6.15m) Sergey Bubka 

1999 5.70m 6.02m 6 Maksim Tarasov 

2001 5.75m 6.05m 7   (plus 3 failure at 6.10m) Dmitri Markov 

2003 5.60m 5.90m 6 Giuseppe Giblisco 

2005 5.50m 5.80m 8  (plus 1 failure at 5.85m) Ren Blom 

2007 5.51m 5.86m 5  (plus 3 failure at 5.91m) Brad Walker 

2009 5.85m 5.90m 2 Steven Hooker  

2011 5.50m 5.90m 6  (plus 3 failure at 5.95m)  Pawel Wojciechowski 

2013 5.65m 5.89m 3 (plus 3 failure at 5.96m) Raphael Holzdeppe 

2015 5.50m 5.90 4 (plus 3 failure at 6.00m) Shawn Barber 

2017 5.50m 5.95 6 (plus 1 failure and stopped at 6.01m)  Sam Kendricks  

2019 5.55m 5.97 10 (plus 2 failures at 6.02m) Sam Kendricks  

 

World Champion with Olympic Gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships Olympics  

Steven Hooker AUS 2009 2008 

Maksim Tarasov URS 1999 1992 

Sergey Bubka URS 1983, 1987, 1991, 1993, 1995, 1997 1988 

 

World Champion with World Indoor Championships Gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships World Indoor Championships 

Steven Hooker AUS 2009 2010 

Brad Walker USA 2007 2006 

Sergey Bubka URS 1983, 1987, 1991, 1993, 1995, 1997 1987, 1991, 1995 

 

World Championships medalist who previously won World Junior medal  

Name Nat World Championships Year World Junior Championships Year  

Armand Duplantis SWE Silver  2019 Gold 2018 

Shawn Barber CAN Gold  2015 Bronze  2012 

Raphael Holzdeppe GER Gold 2013 Gold 2008 

Pawel Wojciechowski POL Gold  2011 Silver 2008 

Pavel Gerasimov RUS Bronze 2005 Gold 1998 

Danny Ecker GER Bronze 2007 Bronze 1996 

Patrik Kristiansson SWE Bronze 2003 Silver  1996 

Giuseppe Gibilisco ITA Gold 2003 Bronze  1998 

Okket Brits RSA Silver 2003 Bronze 1992 

Dmitriy Markov BLR->AUS Gold 2001 Silver  1994 

Jean Galfione FRA Bronze 1995 Gold 1990 

Maksim Tarasov URS Gold 1999 Silver 1988 

Istavan Bagyula  HUN Silver 1991 Gold  1988 



 

World Championships medalists who previously won World Youth gold medal:   

Name Nat World Championships Year World Youth Championships 

Armand Duplantis  SWE Silver 2019 2015 

 

World Champion with European Championships gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships European Championships 

Maksim Tarasov RUS 1999 1998 

Sergey Bubka URS 1983, 1987, 1991, 1993, 1995, 1997 1986  

 

World Championships medalists with Asian Games medal:    

Name Nat World Championships Year Asian Games Year  

Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ Silver  1993 Gold 2002 

 

World Championships medalists with Asian Championships medal:    

Name Nat World Championships Year Asian Championships Year  

Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ Silver  1993 Gold 1993, 2003 

 

World Championships medalists with All African Games medal:  

Name Nat World Championships Year African Games Year  

Okkert Brits RSA Silver 2003 Gold 1995, 1999 

 

World Championships medalists with African Championships medal:  

Name Nat World Championships Year African Championships Year  

Okkert Brits RSA Silver 2003 Gold 1992, 1993, 1998. 2006 

 

World Championships medalist with Pan American Games gold medal:    

Name Nat World Championships Year Pan American Games Year  

Shawn Barber CAN Gold  2015 Gold  2015 

Lazaro Borges CUB Silver 2011 Gold 2011 

 

World Champion with Commonwealth Games Gold medal:   

Name Nat World Championships Commonwealth Games 

Steven Hooker AUS 2009 2006, 2010 

 

World Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat heig
ht 2019 Sam Kendricks USA 5.97 Armand Duplantis SWE 5.97 Piotr Lisek  POL 5.87 

2017 Sam Kendricks  USA 5.95 Piotr Lisek  POL 5.89 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.89  

2015 Shawn Barber  CAN 5.90 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5.90 Renaud Lavillenie  
Pawel Wojiciechowski
Piotr Lisek  

FRA  
POL  
POL 

5.80 
 

2013 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5.89 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.89 Björn Otto GER 5.82 

2011 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 5.90 Lazaro Borges CUB 5.90 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.85 

2009 Steven Hooker AUS 5.90 Romain Mesnil FRA 5.85 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.80 

2007 Brad Walker USA 5.86 Romain Mesnil FRA 5.86 Danny Ecker GER 5.81 

2005 Rens Blom NED 5.80 Brad Walker USA 5.75 Pavel Gerasimov RUS 5.65 

2003 Giuseppe Giblisco ITA 5.90 Okkert Brits  RSA 5.85 Patrik Kristiansson SWE 5.85 

2001 Dmitri Markov AUS 6.05 Alex Averbukh ISR 5.85 Nick Hysong USA 5.85 



1999 Maksim Tarasov RUS 6.02 Dmitri Markov AUS 5.90 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 5.80 

1997 Sergey Bubka  UKR 6.01 Maksim Tarasov RUS 5.96 Dean Starkey USA 5.91  

1995 Sergey Bubka UKR 5.92 Maksim Tarasov RUS 5.86 Jean Galfione FRA 5.86 

1993 Sergey Bubka UKR 6.00 Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ 5.90 Maksim Tarasov  
Igor Trandenkov 

RUS  
RUS 

5.80 

1991 Sergey Bubka  URS 5.95 Istvan Bagyula  HUN 5.90 Maksim Tarasov  URS 5.85  

1987 Sergey Bubka URS 5.85  Thierry Vigneron  FRA 5.80 Rodion Gataullin URS 5.80  

1983 Sergey Bubka  URS 5.70 Konstantin Volkov URS 5.60 Atanas Tarev BUL 5.60 

 

Last five Olympics:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat Heig
h 2020 Armand Duplantis SW

E 

6.02 Christopher Nilsen USA 5.97 Thiago Braz BRA 5.87 

2016 Thiago Braz da Silva BRA 6.03 Renaud Lavillenie  FRA 5.98 Sam Kendricks  USA 5.85 

2012 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.97 Björn Otto GER 5.91 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5.91 

2008 Steve Hooker AUS 5.96 Yevgeniy Lukyanenko RUS 5.85 Denys Yurchenko UKR 5.70 

2004 Tim Mack USA 5.95 Toby Stevenson USA 5.90 Giuseppe Giblisco ITA 5.85 

2000 Nick Hysong USA 5.90 Lawrence Johnson USA 5.90 Maksim Tarasov RUS 5.90 

 

Last nine World Indoor Championships:   

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2020 Armand Duplantis  SWE 6.20 Thiago Braz  BRA 5.95 Christopher Nilsen USA 5.90 

2018 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.90 Sam Kendricks  USA 5.85 Piotr Lisek  POL 5.85 

2016 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 6.02 Sam Kendricks  USA 5.80 Piotr Lisek POL 5.75 

2014 Konstadinos Filippidis GRE 5.80 Malte Mohr  GER 5.80 Jan Kudlicka CZE 5.80 

2012 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.95 Björn Otto GER 5.80 Brad Walker  USA 5.80 

2010 Steven Hooker AUS 6.01 Malte Mohr GER 5.70 Alexander Straub GER 5.65 

2008 Yevgeniy Lukyanenko RUS 5.90 Brad Walker USA 5.85 Steven Hooker AUS 5.80 

2006 Brad Walker USA 5.80 Alhaji Jeng SWE 5.70 Tim Lobinger GER 5.60 

2004 Igor Pavlov RUS 5.80 Adam Ptacek CZE 5.70 Denis Yurchenko UKR 5.70 

2003 Tim Lobinger GER 5.80 Michael Stolle GER 5.75 Rens Blom NED 5.75 

 

Last ten World Junior Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2020 Matvei Volkov BLR 5.45 Juho Alasaari  FIN 5.35 Kyle Rademeyer RSA 5.30 

2018 Armand Duplantis  SWE 5.82 Zachery Bradford  USA 5.55 Masaki Ejima  JPN  5.55 

2016 Deakin Volz  USA 5.65 Kurtis Marschall  AUS 5.55 Armand Duplantis  SWE 5.45 

2014 Axel Chapelle FRA 5.55 Daniil Kotov RUS 5.50 Oleg Zernikel GER 5.50 

2012 Thiago da Silva BRA 5.55 Ivan Horvat  CRO 5.55 Shawnacy Barber CAN 5.55 

2010 Anton Ivakin RUS 5.50 Claudio Stecchi ITA 5.40 Andrew Sutcliffe GBR 5.35 

2008 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5.50 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 5.40 Karsten Dilla GER 5.30 

2006 German Chiaravgilo ARG 5.71 Yang Yangsheng CHN 5.54 Leonid Kivalov RUS 5.42 

2004 Dmitriy Stradubtsev RUS 5.50 German Chiaravigilo ARG 5.45 Liu Feilang CHN 5.40 

2002 Maksim Mazuryk UKR 5.55 Vladislav Revenko UKR 5.55 Vincent Favretto FRA 5.40 

2000 Aleksey Khanafin RUS 5.30 Oleksandr Korchmyd UKR 5.30 Rocky Danners USA 5.20 

 

World Youth Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2017 Matthias Orban FRA 5.00 Christos Tamanis CYP 4.85 Ilya Kravchenko UKR 4.70  

2015 Armand Duplantis  SWE 5.30 Vladyslav Malykhin UKR 5.30 Emmanouil Karalis GRE 5.20  

2013 Harry Coppell  GBR 5.25 Huang Bokei  CHN 5.20 Lev Skorish  ISR 5.10 

2011 Robert Renner SLO 5.25 Melker Svard Jacobsson SWE 5.15 Jacob Blankenship USA 5.05 

2009 Jin Minsub  KOR 5.15 Carlo Paech  GER 5.10 Daniel Clemens GER 5.10 



2007 Nico Weiler GER 5.26 Manuel Concepcion  
Shota Doi  

ESP  
JPN  

4.85 
4.85 

   

2005 Yang Yansheng  CHN 5.25 Scott Roth  USA 5.25 Albert Velez ESP 5.20 

2003 German Chiaraviglio ARG 5.15 Dmitriy Starodubtsev USA 5.10 Steven Lewis GBR 5.05 

2001 Artyom Kuptsov RUS 5.15 Vincent Favretto FRA 5.15 Go Kishita JPN 5.00 

1999 Sebastien Homo FRA 5.20 Oleksandr Korchmyd UKR 5.10 Rico Tepper GER 5.00 

 

Last eight European Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Armand Duplantis  SWE 6.05 Timur Morgunov ANA 6.00 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.95 

2016 Robert Sobera  POL 5.60 Jan Kudlicka  CZE 5.60 Robert Renner  SLO 5.50 

2014 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.90 Pawl Wojciechowski POL 5.70 Jan Kudlicka  
Kevin Menaldo  

CZE  
FRA 

5.70 
 

2012 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.97 Björn Otto GER 5.92 Raphael Holzdeppe GE
R 

5.77 

2010 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.85 Maksym Mazuryk UKR 5.80 Przemyslaw Czerwinski POL 5.75 

2006 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 5.70 Tim Lobinger  
Romain Mesnil   

GER  
FRA 

5.65  
5.65 

   

2002 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 5.85 Lars Börgeling GER 5.80 Tim Lobinger GE
R 

5.80 

1998 Maksim Tarasov RUS 5.81 Tim Lobinger  GER 5.81 Jean Galfione FRA 5.76 

 

Last five Asian Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Seito Yamamoto JPN 5.70 Yao Jie  CHN 5.50 Patsapong Umsam-Ang THA 5.50 

2014 Xue Changrui CHN 5.55 Daichi Sawano JPN 5.55 Jin Min-sup  JPN 5.55 

2010 Yang Yansheng CHN 5.50 Leonid Andreyev   
Kim Yoo-Suk  

UZB  
KOR  

5.30  
5.30 

   

2006 Daichi Sawano JPN 5.60 Leonid Andreyev UZB 5.55 Yang Yansheng CHN 5.50 

2002 Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ 5.40 Satoru Yasuda JPN 5.40 Fumiaki Kobayashi JPN 5.20 

 

Last ten Asian Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2019 Ernest John Obiena  PHI 5.71 Zhang Wei  CHN 5.66 Huang Bokai  CHN 5.66 

2017 Ding Bangchao  CHN 5.65 Masaki Ejima  JPN 5.65 Ernest John 
Obiena  

PHI 5.50 

2015 Zhang Wei CHN 5.60 Seito Yamamoto JPN 5.50 Huang Bokai  CHN 5.50 

2013 Xue Changrui CHN 5.60 Lu Yao  CHN 5.20 Jin Min-Sub KOR 5.20 

2011 Daichi Sawano JPN 5.50 Hiroki Ogita JPN 5.40 Yang Yansheng CHN 5.40 

2009 Liu Feilang CHN 5.60 Yang Quan CHN 5.45 Daichi Sawano JPN 5.45 

2007 Moh Mohsen Rabbani IRI 5.35 Kim Do-Kyun KOR 5.25 Takafumi Suzuki JPN 5.10 

2005 Daichi Sawano JPN 5.40 Zhang Honwei CHN 5.20 Takehito Ariki JPN 5.20 

2003 Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ 5.40 Satoru Yasuda JPN 5.30 Kim Se-In  KOR 5.10 

2002 Daichi Sawano JPN 5.40 Kim Se-In KOR 5.40 Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ 5.20 

 

Last five All Africa Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2019 Nichem Cherabi ALG 5.00 Mejdi Chehata  TUN 4.70 Larbi Bouraada  ALG 4.70 

2015 Hichem Cherabi  ALG 5.25 Jordan Yamoah GHA 5.20 Moh Amine TUN 5.10 

2011 Larbi Bouraada  ALG 5.00       

2007 Abderrahman Tamedda TUN 5.10 Karim Sene SEN 5.10 Hamdi Dhouibi TUN 4.90 

2003 Bechir Zaghouani TUN 5.20 Fanie Jacobs RSA 5.20 Karim Sene SEN 5.00 

 

Last ten African Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2022 Medhi Amar Rouana FRA 5.30 Hichem Cherabi ALG 5.20 Valco Van Wyk  RSA 4.90 



2018 M A Habib Romdhana TUN 5.20 Valco Van Wyk RSA 5.10 Mejdi Chehata  TUN 5.10 

2016 Hichem Cherabi ALG 5.30 Romadhana  TUN 5.20 Yamoah  GHA 5.00 

2014 Cheyne Rahme RSA 5.41 Mohamed Amine 
Romadhana 

TUN 5.00 Mouhcine Cheaouri MAR 5.00 

2012 Mouhcine Cheaouri MAR 5.10 Samir El Mafhoum MAR 5.00 Ruaan van Wyk  RSA 4.90 

2010 Hamdi Dhouibi  TUN 4.70 Larbi Bouraada ALG 4.60 Mourad Souissi ALG 4.40 

2008 Mouhcine Chaouri MAR 4.80 Larbi Bouraada ALG 4.50 Willem Coertzen RSA 4.00 

2006 Okkert Brits  RSA 5.20 Abderrahman Tamedda TUN 5.15 Karim Sene SEN 4.80 

2004 Bechir Zaghouani TUN 5.20 Karem Sene SEN 5.00 Mohamed Karbib MAR 4.60 

2002 Karim Sene SEN 5.00 Bechir Zaghouani TUN 4.90 Mohamed Benyahia ALG 4.80 

 

Last five Pan American Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2019 Chris Nilsen  USA 5.76 Augusto Dutra da Silva BRA 5.71 Clayton Fritsch  USA 5.61 

2015 Shawn Barber CAN 5.80 German Chiaraviglio ARG 5.75 Mark Hollis  USA 5.40 

2011 Lazaro Borges CUB 5.80 Jeremy Scott  USA 5.60 Giovanni Lanaro  MEX 5.50 

2007 Fabio Silva BRA 5.40 Giovanni Lanaro MEX 5.30 German Chiaraviglio ARG 5.20 

2003 Toby Stevenson USA 5.45 Russ Buller USA 5.40 Dominic Johnson LCA 5.40 

 

Last five Commonwealth Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Kurtis Marschall AUS 5.70 Shawnacy Barber  CAN 5.65 Luke Cutts ENG 5.45 

2014 Steve Lewis ENG 5.55 Luke Cutts ENG 5.55 Shawn Barber  CAN 5.45 

2010 Steve Hooker AUS 5.60 Steve Lewis  ENG 5.60 Max Eaves ENG 5.40 

2006 Steve Hooker AUS 5.80 Dmitri Markov AUS 5.60 Steve Lewis ENG 5.50 

2002 Okkert Brits  RSA 5.75 Paul Burgess AUS 5.70 Dominic Johnson LCA 5.60 

 

Highest Vaults on US Soil  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 6.06 Sam Kendricks USA 1 Des Moines  27 July 2019 

2 2 6.05 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 Eugene 30 May 2015 

3 3 6.04 Brad Walker USA 1 Eugene 8 June 2008 

 

Highest vault in Eugene:  

Performance Performer height Name Nat Pos DMY 

1 1 6.05 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 30 May 2015 

2 2 6.04 Brad Walker USA 1 8 June 2008 

3 3 6.02 Jeff Hartwig USA 1 27 June 1999 

 

Highest performances in July    

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 6.14 Sergey Bubka  UKR 1 Sestriere 31 July 1994 

2  6.09 Sergey Bubka  1 Formia  8 July 1991 

3  6.06 Sergey Bubka   1 Nice  10 July 1988 

 

Combined 2021 & 2022 World List  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 6.16 Armand Duplantis SWE 1 Stockholm 30 June 2022 
2  6.10 Armand Duplantis    1 Hengelo  6 June 2021 
3  6.06 Armand Duplantis  1 Zurich – WK 9 Sept 2021 
4  6.05 Armand Duplantis  1 Bruxelles – VD 3 Sept 2021 
5  6.02 Armand Duplantis  1 Stockholm 4 July 2021 
5  6.02 Armand Duplantis   1 Tokyo – OG 3 Aug 2021 



5  6.02 Armand Duplantis   1 Oslo 16 June 2022 
8  6.01 Armand Duplantis   1 Oslo  1 July 2021 
8  6.01 Armand Duplantis   1 Paris  28 Aug 2021 
8  6.01 Armand Duplantis   1 Hengelo  6 June 2022 

11  6.00 Armand Duplantis   1 Karlstad  22 June 2021 
11 2 6.00 Chris Nilsen USA 1 Vemillion  6 May 2022 
13  5.97 Chris Nilsen   2 Tokyo – OG 3 Aug 2021 

 

 

Please send corrections to KKenNakamura@gmail.com 

 

The new records set in WC will be reported through my twitter account @KKenNakamura  


